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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2023 後期

61508

61508

ｸﾘ-ﾃ゙ﾝｽ

61515 ｼ゙ﾂﾌ゚ﾗｲﾝ
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ｴｲｳ゙ｱ
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ﾏﾙｺ

61610

61637

61640

61649
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大分


